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1

PAGE NUMBER
ERRORS/ WARNI NGS

0427

0772

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

SERV BLDG

PENNI NGTON

PENNI NGTON

PENNI NGTON

PENNI NGTON

PENNI NGTON

PENNI NGTON

PENNI NGTON

PENNI NGTON

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

DI N G-------

STATUS
& STATE ID

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
11110

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
00688

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
00689

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
16133

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
16134

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
00690

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
13721

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
13724

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
13723

NET

14, 737

20, 982

43, 152

19,172

21,925

13, 366

39, 339

8,515

3,483

GRCSS

14, 900

40, 100

86, 910

38, 950

55, 540

25, 850

80, 796

17, 500

8, 600

SQ FEET AREAS- - - - DATES

CNST

1984

1986

1986

1986

1986

1986

1993

1993

1993

PENNI NGTON BI OVEDI CAL CENTER

BRANCH

PARI SH E.B.R
RELATI ON OTHER
COF-- - BOOK VALUE- - REPLACE. ---NO. COF
RENOV. BLDG  V/ BLDG FLOORS

(000) (000)

347 364

3,271 4,862

12,762 13, 846

4,897 4,897

8, 950 8, 950

629 1, 568

13, 232 13,904

3, 645 3, 645

1, 563 1, 563
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2

PAGE NUMBER
ERRORS/ WARNI NGS

1098

1099

1100

1101

1126

1145

PENNI NTONG CENTER

PENNI NGTON CENTER

PENNI NGTON CENTER

PENNI NGTON CENTER

PENNI NGTON CENTER

PENNI NGTON CENTER

DI N G-------

STATUS
& STATE ID

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
13725

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
03272

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
13690

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
20045

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
22153

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
00000

NET

1, 200

93, 619

33, 150

55, 247

20, 764

27,897

GRCSS

1, 400

189, 600

45, 900

92, 530

31, 700

30, 000

SQ FEET AREAS- - - - DATES

CNST

1993

2003

1995

2010

2012

2013

PENNI NGTON BI OVEDI CAL CENTER

BRANCH
PARI SH E B.R
RELATI ON OTHER
OF- - - BOOK VALUE- - REPLACE. - - - NO. OF
RENOV. BLDG V/BLDG FLOORS
(000) (000)
305 305

48, 141

2,165

18, 613

6, 751

3, 660

48, 141

2,165

20, 960

9, 451

3, 660
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SUMMARY

OF

ERRORS

FT > GROSS SQUARE
THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS I N THI' S BUI LDI NG | S GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT, CUSTCDI AL, ClI RCULATI ON AND MECHANI CAL ARE ALL ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOVS

&

PENNI NGTON
BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON

WA RN

FEET

Bl OVEDI CAL

ASSI GNED TO THI' S BUI LDI NG OR BUI LDI NG CONTAI NS ONLY ROOVS W TH TYPES OF 010, 020 OR 030)
CUSTCDI AL, CI RCULATI ON OR MECHANI CAL > ZERO -

RUN DATE  11/15/2013 15:31:14
PAGE NUMBER 3
DESCRI PTI ON AND
A = ERROR - DUPLI CATE BLDG
B = ERROR - DUPLI CATE SUPPLEMENT - - - - - - - - - -
C = ERROR - UNVATCHED BLDG
D = ERROR - UNVATCHED SUPPLEMENT - - - - - - - - - -
E = ERROR - INVALID OMNERSHI P STATUS CODE - - - - -
F = WARNI NG - | NVALI D FOUNDATI ON TYPE
G = ERROR - |INVALID CONDI TI ON STATUS CODE
H = WARNI NG - | NVALI D CONSTRUCTI ON STATUS CODE (TYPE
I = WARNING - | NVALI D Al R CONDI TI ONED STATUS CODE -
J = WARNI NG - | NVALI D HEATI NG STATUS CODE
K = WARNI NG - | NVALI D FLOOR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE - -
L = WARNING - | NVALI D ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CCDE
M = WARNI NG - | NVALI D EXTERI OR WALL FINISH CODE - - -
N = WARNI NG - | NVALI D ROOF MATERI AL STATUS CODE
O = WARNI NG - STATE | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER | S BLANK - -
P = ERROR - GRCSS AREA = ZERCS OR BLANK - - - - - -
Q = WARNI NG - CONSTRUCTI ON DATE PRI OR TO 1800 OR BLANK
R = WARNING - BLDG | S OANED BUT NO BOOK OR ESTI MATED VALUE IS PRO\/I DED
S = ERROR - NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT + CUSTODI AL + Cl RCULATI ON + MECHANI CAL SQ
T = WARNI NG -
U = WARNI NG - NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT = ZEROS OR BLANK W TH

TOTAL NUMBER OF BLDGS (MATCHED) - - - -
TOTAL ERRORS - - - -
TOTAL WARNI NGS - - - -

TOTAL BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS)
TOTAL EST VALUE COF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS) -

TOTAL GROSS AREA OMNED BY | NST.
TOTAL GROSS AREA LEASED BY INST. - - - -

TOTAL GROSS AREA

** PLEASE REFER TO THE FACI LI TI ES MANUAL

OTA

CENTER

E.B.R
OTHER

15

128, 931
138, 281

760, 276

760, 276



